VAL WAz,

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Alyson Ratcliffe
Players (13)

NAME

Abigail Becker
Shaya Carey
Madelyn Cave
Sophia Colone
Kamryn Darling
Gianna Durante
Luca Dyn

Anaja Holmes
Anna Johannssen
Reegan Mowers
Anastasia Spatto
Elle Wheelock
Aibrey Yourdon

e, C€Ntral Valley Academy
fonieg) Girls (Blue) 7th/8th Volleyball

NUMBER

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

GRADE
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
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